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Sheet Metal Brake - (BB-4816E)

Product Images

Short Description

Sheet Metal Brake - (BB-4816E)
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Maximum Box Depth (In.)
Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)

Model Number

BA9-1000475

1.5"

16.0000

BB-4816E

Prop 65 Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Style (Type) Sheet Metal Brake

Weight (Lbs.) 530

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.) 63x22x28

Input Power Manual

Max. Bend (Deg.) 0-135°

Overall Length (In.) 48"
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